Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule
Panel Date : March 4, 2026

Region : 03 - Fraser Valley

Panel : 363 - Residential Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Area Jur Roll Number Category Amendment Appellant Civic Address
Time Number Type
9:10 08 570 70085.202 Res PO8BRES OWNER 20-4116 BROWNING RD SECHELT
9:10 08 570 70085.202 Res PO8BRES OWNER 20-4116 BROWNING RD SECHELT
9:50 09 200 015-210-694-03-0002 StRes PO9STRRES THIRD PARTY 205-688 19TH AVE E VANCOUVER
9:50 09 200 015-210-694-03-0002 StRes PO9STRRES OWNER 205-688 19TH AVE E VANCOUVER
11:10 10 305 90020-209 Res P10RES OWNER 265-201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
11:50 10 305 90021-184 Res P10RES OWNER 238-201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
11:50 10 305 90021-184 Res P10RES OWNER 238-201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
13:00 10 305 90020-134 Res P10RES OWNER 135-201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
13:40 08 570 70035.091 Res PO8BRES OWNER 9-4514 SUNSHINE COAST HWY SECHELT
08 338 300-0205010.000 Res PO8BRES OWNER 10-40157 GOVERNMENT RD SQUAMISH
08 338 300-0205010.000 Res PO8BRES OWNER 10-40157 GOVERNMENT RD SQUAMISH
08 338 300-0205010.000 Res PO8BRES OWNER 10-40157 GOVERNMENT RD SQUAMISH
08 560 00340.262 Res WO8RES OWNER 26-7370 HIGHWAY 99 PEMBERTON
08 560 00340.262 Res WO8RES OWNER 26-7370 HIGHWAY 99 PEMBERTON
08 560 00340.262 Res WO8RES OWNER 26-7370 HIGHWAY 99 PEMBERTON
08 560 00340.262 Res WO8RES OWNER 26-7370 HIGHWAY 99 PEMBERTON
08 746 02481.020 Res PO8BRES OWNER 1469 CLOVER RD ROBERTS CREEK
08 746 02481.020 Res PO8BRES OWNER 1469 CLOVER RD ROBERTS CREEK
08 748 00730.005 Res PO8BRES OWNER 1351 PEMBERTON FARM RD PEMBERTON
09 200 007-646-124-57-0000 Comm PO9COM OWNER 1565 7TH AVE W VANCOUVER
09 200 007-646-124-57-0000 Comm PO9COM THIRD PARTY 1565 7TH AVE W VANCOUVER
09 200 013-648-182-44-0000 Ind PO9IND OWNER 42 8TH AVE W VANCOUVER

Panel : 363 - Residential Lower Mainland
Run Date : 03-03-2026 04:35 PM

Page : 1 of 2



Start
Time

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date :

Region :

Panel :

March 4, 2026

03 - Fraser Valley

363 - Residential Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

09
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
15
15
15
15

Jur

200
301
301
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
303
303
314
314
314

Roll Number

013-648-182-44-0000
8045-7200-0000
8045-7200-0000
08114-000
08114-000
08114-000
90020-135
90020-135
90021-057
90021-057
0541-47168
0541-47168
930939-710
930939-710
930939-710

Category Amendment

Ind
CvRec
CvRec
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res

Res

Number
PO9IND
P10CR
P10CR
P1OMF
P1OMF
P1OMF
P10RES
P10RES
W10RES
W10RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES
P15RES

Appellant
Type

THIRD PARTY
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
AGENT
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY

Civic Address

42 8TH AVE W VANCOUVER
7200 CARIBOO RD BURNABY
7200 CARIBOO RD BURNABY
201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM

201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM

201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
136-201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
136-201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
57-201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
57-201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
47168 SYLVAN DR CHILLIWACK
47168 SYLVAN DR CHILLIWACK
35281 EWERT AVE MISSION
35281 EWERT AVE MISSION
35281 EWERT AVE MISSION

Panel : 363 - Residential Lower Mainland
Run Date : 03-03-2026 04:35 PM

Page : 2 of 2



