

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule**Panel Date : March 4, 2026****Region : 03 - Fraser Valley****Panel : 363 - Residential Lower Mainland**

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time	Area	Jur	Roll Number	Category	Amendment Number	Appellant Type	Civic Address
9:10	08	570	70085.202	Res	P08RES	OWNER	20-4116 BROWNING RD SECHELT
9:10	08	570	70085.202	Res	P08RES	OWNER	20-4116 BROWNING RD SECHELT
9:50	09	200	015-210-694-03-0002	StRes	P09STRRES	THIRD PARTY	205-688 19TH AVE E VANCOUVER
9:50	09	200	015-210-694-03-0002	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	205-688 19TH AVE E VANCOUVER
11:10	10	305	90020-209	Res	P10RES	OWNER	265-201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
11:50	10	305	90021-184	Res	P10RES	OWNER	238-201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
11:50	10	305	90021-184	Res	P10RES	OWNER	238-201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
13:00	10	305	90020-134	Res	P10RES	OWNER	135-201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
13:40	08	570	70035.091	Res	P08RES	OWNER	9-4514 SUNSHINE COAST HWY SECHELT
	08	338	300-0205010.000	Res	P08RES	OWNER	10-40157 GOVERNMENT RD SQUAMISH
	08	338	300-0205010.000	Res	P08RES	OWNER	10-40157 GOVERNMENT RD SQUAMISH
	08	338	300-0205010.000	Res	P08RES	OWNER	10-40157 GOVERNMENT RD SQUAMISH
	08	560	00340.262	Res	W08RES	OWNER	26-7370 HIGHWAY 99 PEMBERTON
	08	560	00340.262	Res	W08RES	OWNER	26-7370 HIGHWAY 99 PEMBERTON
	08	560	00340.262	Res	W08RES	OWNER	26-7370 HIGHWAY 99 PEMBERTON
	08	560	00340.262	Res	W08RES	OWNER	26-7370 HIGHWAY 99 PEMBERTON
	08	746	02481.020	Res	P08RES	OWNER	1469 CLOVER RD ROBERTS CREEK
	08	746	02481.020	Res	P08RES	OWNER	1469 CLOVER RD ROBERTS CREEK
	08	748	00730.005	Res	P08RES	OWNER	1351 PEMBERTON FARM RD PEMBERTON
	09	200	007-646-124-57-0000	Comm	P09COM	OWNER	1565 7TH AVE W VANCOUVER
	09	200	007-646-124-57-0000	Comm	P09COM	THIRD PARTY	1565 7TH AVE W VANCOUVER
	09	200	013-648-182-44-0000	Ind	P09IND	OWNER	42 8TH AVE W VANCOUVER

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule**Panel Date : March 4, 2026****Region : 03 - Fraser Valley****Panel : 363 - Residential Lower Mainland**

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time	Area	Jur	Roll Number	Category	Amendment Number	Appellant Type	Civic Address
	09	200	013-648-182-44-0000	Ind	P09IND	THIRD PARTY	42 8TH AVE W VANCOUVER
	10	301	8045-7200-0000	CvRec	P10CR	OWNER	7200 CARIBOO RD BURNABY
	10	301	8045-7200-0000	CvRec	P10CR	THIRD PARTY	7200 CARIBOO RD BURNABY
	10	305	08114-000	Res	P10MF	OWNER	201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
	10	305	08114-000	Res	P10MF	THIRD PARTY	201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
	10	305	08114-000	Res	P10MF	AGENT	201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
	10	305	90020-135	Res	P10RES	OWNER	136-201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
	10	305	90020-135	Res	P10RES	OWNER	136-201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
	10	305	90021-057	Res	W10RES	OWNER	57-201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
	10	305	90021-057	Res	W10RES	OWNER	57-201 CAYER ST COQUITLAM
	15	303	0541-47168	Res	P15RES	OWNER	47168 SYLVAN DR CHILLIWACK
	15	303	0541-47168	Res	P15RES	THIRD PARTY	47168 SYLVAN DR CHILLIWACK
	15	314	930939-710	Res	P15RES	OWNER	35281 EWERT AVE MISSION
	15	314	930939-710	Res	P15RES	OWNER	35281 EWERT AVE MISSION
	15	314	930939-710	Res	P15RES	THIRD PARTY	35281 EWERT AVE MISSION